
TOP QUALITY

Practical and timeless. 
Designed in Germany.

OUR PROMISE OF QUALITY AND VALUE

Solid craftsmanship based on 
120 years of furniture expertise.

With domestic green wood 
from sustainable forestry.

Resource-saving and sustainable 
production.

Responsibly managed 
family business.

Approx. dimensions in cm. Subject to technical and optical model changes. Printing errors excepted.

H
20

09
01

25

CARCASE & FRONT COLOURS

Silk grey Stirling oakAlpine white Sonoma oakMetallic grey Sanremo oak light

CHOOSE YOUR WARDROBE OR CHEST COLOUR
FRONT
alpine white

FRONT
silk grey

FRONT
sonoma oak

FRONT
sanremo oak light

FRONT
metallic grey

FRONT
stirling oak

CARCASE
sonoma oak

CARCASE
silk grey

CARCASE
sanremo oak
light

CARCASE
alpine white

CARCASE
stirling oak

CHOOSE YOUR WARDROBE
GLIDING DOORS PASSEPARTOUT

DRAWER CHESTBEDSIDE TABLE

*UK-plug required

 181 cm
 210 cm
 62 cm

 226 cm
 210 cm
 62 cm

 271 cm
 210 cm
 62 cm

 47, 93 cm
 81 cm
 42 cm

 47 cm
 62 cm
 42 cm

 90 cm  90 cm  90 cm  90 cm 112,5 cm  112,5 cm  112,5 cm  112,5 cm

CHOOSE YOUR CHEST
Colour versions only as a sample, for further options please check your colour options

Standard interior: 1 shelf and 1 clothes rail per section or 1 shelf and 1 clothes rail in combi unit with drawers.

CHOOSE YOUR EXTRAS FOR WARDROBE   GLIDING DOORS

Please order colour code A0033.

Clothes rail
for unit width

Shelf
for unit width

Set of 3 shelves
for unit width

Interior drawer
for unit width

Soft-Close
for 2 gliding doors

Mirror LEGEND TO SYMBOLS Carcase colour

FRONT PLAIN
carcase silk grey, front alpine white Example: AD391  

 

 

 
 

  

 

 

 90 cm  112,5 cm

1/2-1/2 division
for unit width

5109

5112

5115

9P2P

9P3P

637C 638N

9736 9672 9674 9866 9TD79709 9F01 9F03 9806

645T 645D

9P4P

9P2L*

9P3L*

9P4L*

A6P97

AD391

AD395 A6J70

AD390 AD392 AD393

AP416

A9N79

AP570

AD396AP497

A9N01 AD394

9991 9939

ALEGRO

0
3.
20
20

WWW.RAUCHMOEBEL.CO.UKSIMPLY GOOD FURNITURE


