



TOP QUALITY

made in GERMANY
Sustainability assured



www.blauer-engel.de/uz38
• low emissions
• wood from sustainable forestry
• no adverse impact on health in the living environment



WOODMAX
Sustainable wood
for healthy living

OUR PROMISE OF QUALITY AND VALUE



Practical and timeless.
Designed in Germany.



Solid craftsmanship based on
120 years of furniture expertise.



With domestic green wood
from sustainable forestry.



Resource-saving and sustainable
production.



Responsibly managed
family business.

CARCASE & FRONT COLOURS



CHOOSE YOUR WARDROBE OR CHEST COLOUR

	FRONT alpine white	FRONT silk grey	FRONT sonoma oak	FRONT sanremo oak light	FRONT metallic grey	FRONT stirling oak
CARCASE sonoma oak	A6P97	AD395	A6J70			
CARCASE silk grey	AD391	AD390	AD392	AD393		
CARCASE sanremo oak light	AP497	AD396		AP416		
CARCASE alpine white	A9N01	AD394			A9N79	
CARCASE stirling oak						AP570

CHOOSE YOUR WARDROBE

GLIDING DOORS	PASSEPARTOUT		
5109	9P2P	9P2L*	↔ 181 cm ↑ 210 cm ↙ 62 cm
5112	9P3P	9P3L*	↔ 226 cm ↑ 210 cm ↙ 62 cm
5115	9P4P	9P4L*	↔ 271 cm ↑ 210 cm ↙ 62 cm *UK-plug required

CHOOSE YOUR CHEST

Colour versions only as a sample, for further options please check your colour options

FRONT PLAIN

carcase silk grey, front alpine white Example: AD391

637C	638N	645T	645D
BEDSIDE TABLE ↔ 47 cm ↑ 62 cm ↙ 42 cm	DRAWER CHEST ↔ 47, 93 cm ↑ 81 cm ↙ 42 cm		



CHOOSE YOUR EXTRAS FOR WARDROBE GLIDING DOORS

Standard interior: 1 shelf and 1 clothes rail per section or 1 shelf and 1 clothes rail in combi unit with drawers.
Please order colour code **A0033**.

9736	9709	9672	9F01	9674	9F03	9991	9939	9866	9806	9TD7
Clothes rail for unit width ↔ 90 cm ↔ 112,5 cm	Shelf for unit width ↔ 90 cm ↔ 112,5 cm	Set of 3 shelves for unit width ↔ 90 cm ↔ 112,5 cm	1/2-1/2 division for unit width ↔ 90 cm ↔ 112,5 cm	Interior drawer for unit width ↔ 90 cm ↔ 112,5 cm	Soft-Close for 2 gliding doors					

LEGEND TO SYMBOLS



Approx. dimensions in cm. Subject to technical and optical model changes. Printing errors excepted.